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Italian (Combined)

University of St Andrews

Content

The Italian Department at the University of St Andrews is the largest in Scotland and one of the main centres for 
the study of Italian in the UK. The Department offers specialist expertise and experience teaching Italian to 
complete beginners, and many of the Department's students enter at this level. Language teaching at all levels 
takes place in relatively small groups, and the structure of the programmes ensures that students receive a solid 
grounding in both the language and the culture of Italy.

Members of the Department have high international research profiles, and modules at Honours level reflect their 
diverse areas of expertise. Undergraduates have a wide range of culture modules to choose from, ranging from 
early literature to contemporary film. Studying Italian at St Andrews offers students a varied and challenging 
experience as well as a thorough introduction to one of Europe’s most vibrant cultures.

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

MA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

4 - 5 years

Faculty

Faculty of Arts

Department

Modern Languages



                            © Gateway Page 2 of 3 Date Updated: 15/05/2025

www.planitplus.net

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements

Standard entry:
4 Highers at AAAB plus English and one from Maths, Biology, Chemistry, Computing Science, Geography, Physics or 
Psychology at National 5 at B. Applications of Maths will be accepted but must be at National 5 at A.
 
Widening access entry:
4 Highers at AABB plus English and one from Maths, Biology, Chemistry, Computing Science, Geography, Physics or 
Psychology at National 5 at B. Applications of Maths will be accepted but must be at National 5 at A. (You may gain entry to 
the Gateway programme with 4 Highers at BBBB).

(E) Higher English at A required
(H) Higher History at A required
(M) Higher Maths at A required

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Italian and Ancient History
Italian and Arabic
Italian and Art History
Italian and Chinese Studies
Italian and Classics
Italian and Comparative Literature
Italian and Economics
Italian and English (E)
Italian and Film Studies
Italian and Geography
Italian and International Relations
Italian and Latin
Italian and Management
Italian and Mathematics (M)
Italian and Medieval History (H)
Italian and Modern History (H)
Italian and Persian
Italian and Philosophy
Italian and Psychology
Italian and Scottish History (H)

RV31
RT36
RV33
CH09
QR83
QRF3
LR13
QR33
PR33
LR73
LR23
QR63
NR23
GR13
RVJ1
RV3D
R3T6
RV35
RC38
VR23
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Italian and Social Anthropology
Italian and Sustainable Development

LR63
F887

Address

College Gate
St Andrews
Fife
KY16 9AJ

Website

www.st-andrews.ac.uk


